WATE	R WELI	RECORD	Form WWC-	5	Division	of Wate	r Resources; App. No.	20080366			
	ATION O	F WATER WELL:	Fraction		Section Nu		Township Number	Range Number			
		wards	SE 1/4 SE 1/4 S		17		T 26 S	R 17w E/W			
						_	Systems (decimal deg				
•					Latitude:						
2 WA	2 1/2S, 1W of Fellsburg, KS 2 WATER WELL OWNER: Mike Buchanan						Elevation:				
	, St. Addre	$^{ m ss,Box\#}$: 581 E. Hwv			Datum:	•					
City	, State, ZIF	Code : Lamar, MO	64759		Data Coll		Method:				
	ATE WE	LL'S 4 DEPTH OF COM	PLETED WELL	1.18		ft.					
	ATION	Devil (c) Con and action	F	F0	ο ((2)	ρ (2)	Δ			
		Depth(s) Groundwater Encountered (1)58 ft. (2) ft. (3) ft. WELL'S STATIC WATER LEVEL58 ft. below land surface measured on mo/day/yr. 08/20/08									
SEC	WELL'S STATIC WATER LEVEL58ft. below land surface measured on mo/day/yr. 08/20/08 Pump test data: Well water was										
	Est. Yield. 50gpm: Well water was										
NV	WELL WATER TO BE USED AS: 5 Public water supply 1 Domestic 3 Feedlot 6 Oil field water supply 9 Dewatering 12 Other (Specify below)										
w L		E I Domestic 3 Fee	dlot <u>6 Oil field</u> ustrial 7 Domestic					ther (Specify below)			
	'		ustriai / Domesti	c (lawn c	x garden)	IU MOI	intoring well	•••••			
SW	/ SE -	Was a chemical/bacter	iological sample subm	itted to l	Department ⁶	? Yes.	No;	If yes, mo/day/yrs			
		Sample was submitted									
	S										
		ING USED: 5 Wrought 1	Iron 8 Conc	rete tile		CASINO	G JOINTS: Glued	Clamped			
	Steel		Cement 9 Other	(specify	below)			1			
		4 ABS 7 Fiberglass reter5 in. to98	ft Diameter		n to	ft	Threaded	in to			
Casing h	ising diami	e land surface12	in. Weight 2.3	2	lbs./ft. V	11., Wall thic	kness or guage No.	Sch40			
		N OR PERFORATION MATE		,			and the games of	3011. 40			
_	Steel		glass 7 PVC								
	Brass	4 Galvanized Steal 6 Conc FORATION OPENINGS ARE	, ,) 10 /	Asbestos-Ce	ement	12 None used (oper	ı hole)			
	Continuou:		auzed wrapped 7 T	orch cut	9 Drille	d holes	11 None (open h	nole)			
		hutter 4 Key punched 6 W					')				
		RATED INTERVALS: From	98 ft. to	1.8	ft., F						
From											
	GRAVEL		2U ft. to ft. to								
					16., 1	10111					
		ERIAL: 1 Neat cement 2									
Grout In		From0 ft. to2 source of possible contaminat		65	ft. to7.0	11	., From	ft. toft.			
	Septic tank	-		0 Liveste	ock pens	13 Ins	secticide storage	16 Other (specify			
	Sewer line			1 Fuel st			pandoned water well	below)			
		sewer lines 6 Seepage pit			zer storage		- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
		1? East			<u> </u>	<i>7</i>	DI LICODIO DIT				
FROM	TO	LITHOLOGIC	LOG	FROM	OT		PLUGGING INT	ERVALS			
<u>0</u> 3	<u>3</u> 9	top sand clay									
9	15	sand and gravel				Bucha	anan B 1- 17				
15	35	clay									
35	65	sand and gravel					ling Drilling (Company			
65	80	clay					. Box 1006				
80	118	sand and gravel				Prat	t, KS 67124				
7 CONTRACTOR'S OR LANDOWNER'S CERTIFICATION: This water well was (1) constructed, (2) reconstructed, or (3) plugged											
under my jurisdiction and was completed on (mo/day/year) 08/.20/.08 and this record is true to the best of my knowledge and belief.											
Kansas Water Well Contractor's License No186 This Water Well Record was completed on (mo/day/year)09/.17/.08 under the business name of Kelly's Water Well Service, Inc. by (signature)											
under th	e business	name of Kelly's Water e typewriter or ball point pen. PLEA	Well Service,	Inc. by	y (signature	in blank	then of	orrect answers Sand ton			
three copie	es to Kansas	Department of Health and Environmen	nt, Bureau of Water, Geolo	gy Section.	, 1000 SW Jac	kson St.,	Suite 420, Topeka, Kansas	s 66612-1367. Telephone			
785-296-5		one to WATER WELL OWN waterwell/index.html.	ER and retain one for	your re	ecords. Fee	of \$5.0	00 for each constructe	d well. Visit us at			
21ttp:// www		www. at our moorements.									



P.O. BOX 1006 PRATT, KANSAS 67124

(620) 672-9508 Phone/(620) 672-9509 Fax

WATER WELL ACCEPTANCE AGREEMENT

Water Well Name:	Buchanan "B" 1-17								
Water Well Location:	Section 17 County Edwards	Township 26s	Range	17w					
Water Well Location (footage	730' FSL & 760' FE	L	Section	17					
Board of Agriculture, Division o	f Water Resources Appl	lication Number:	20080366	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
Central Kansas Local Environmental Planning Group Permit Number: NA									
This agreement between Sterling Drilling Company, P.O. Box 1006, Pratt, Kansas, 67124, and Mike Buchanan 581 East Highway 160 Lamar, MO 674759 (417) 682-2765 certifies that they accept the above listed water well that was drilled by Kelly's Water Well Service, Inc., Great Bend, Kansas, located approxima 730' FSL & 760' FEL of Section 17 Township 26s Range 17w Edwards County, Kansas for domestic use only and when the well is no longer needed agrees to plug the well in accordance with the State Regulation KAR 28-30-7. By signing this agreement, landowner releases Sterling Drilling Company and									
Messenger Petroleum from further responsibilities relating to the water well described above.									
9/10/2008 Date		Gary M. Talbott, V Sterling Drilling C		nt of					
10-8-08 Date		Mike Buchanan Landowner	Buchou	of Trustee					
Copy of the WWC-5 permit at	tached	340.							